
d

              2024-2025                 

Wednesday, September 25	
Wind Symphony & Wind Ensemble	
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage

Saturday, September 28
Middle School Honor Band
All Day - ASU Gammage	
Registration Required

Thursday, October 3
Maroon and Gold Band & Philharmonia
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage	

October 25-27
Conducting Workshop
Registration Required

Wednesday, October 30 
Wind Symphony & Wind Ensemble
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage

  Follow us @asuwindbands
  https://musicdancetheatre.asu.edu/wind-bands

Wednesday, November 20
Youth Wind Ensemble, Wind Symphony
& Wind Ensemble 	
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage

Tuesday, November 26
Maroon and Gold Band & Philharmonia
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage

Thursday, February 6
Wind Symphony & Wind Ensemble
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage

Tuesday, February 25	
Maroon and Gold Band
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage	

Thursday, March 6
Wind Symphony & Wind Ensemble
7:30 p.m. - Virginia G. Piper Theater 
Scottsdale Center For The Performing Arts 

Saturday, March 22
ABODA/ASU Conn Selmer Institute
Registration Required

Wednesday, April 9 
Youth Wind Ensemble, Wind Symphony & 
Wind Ensemble
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage

Tuesday, April 22
Maroon and Gold Band & Wind Symphony
7:30 p.m. - ASU Gammage

Friday, April 25*
Wind Ensemble
7:30 p.m. - Katzin Concert Hall

For more information about ASU Wind Bands

PERFORMANCES AND EVENTS                                                                  *free event  
                                                                                                                                                                                     All Gammage events are free to students with school ID


